ESTIMATED

AUCTION
FLOOR APPRAISAL FREEHOLD/ LEASEHOLD
NO ADDRESS PROP TYPE 1 AREA PRICE VALUE AUCTION DATE EXPIRY DATE
(RM) (RM)
1 NO. 6492, JALAN MELATI 1- TERRACED 1076 115,000.00 _ 115,000.00 23-Jul-14 FREEHOLD
10, BANDAR INDAHPURA, HOUSE SQFT
81000 KULAI, JOHOR
DARUL TAKZIM
2 NO. 45, JALAN KENARI 17, 2 - TERRACED 958 130,000.00  130,000.00 23-Jul-14 FREEHOLD
TAMAN SCIENTEX, 81700 HOUSE SQFT
PASOR GUDANG, JOHOR
DARUL TAKZIM
3 NO. 24, JALAN CAMAR 8,  2- TERRACED 958 130,000.00  130,000.00 23-Jul-14 FREEHOLD
TAMAN SCIENTEX, 81700 HOUSE SQFT
PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR
DARUL TAKZIM
4 NO. 27, JALAN CAMAR 8, 2 - TERRACED 958 140,000.00  140,000.00 23-Jul-14 FREEHOLD
TAMA SCIENTEX, 81700 HOUSE SQFT
PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR
DARUL TAKZIM
5 NO. 72A, JALAN CHERAS 2 - TERRACED 1460  310,000.00  310,000.00 23-Jul-14 FREEHOLD
PRIMA 7, TAMAN CHERAS HOUSE SQFT
PRIMA 43000 KAJANG,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN
6 PREMISES NO. 61, JALAN 2 - TERRACED 1170 260,000.00  260,000.00 23-Jul-14 LEASEHOLD
PP 15/10, TAMAN PUTRA HOUSE SQFT

PERDANA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN



10

"

12

13

NO. 50, JALAN SENTOSA
10, TAMAN NUSA DAMAI,
81700 PASIR GUDANG,
JOHOR

NO. 1, JALAN MULIA 3/2,
TAMAN MULIA JAYA, 68000
AMPANG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 9-3C, PREMISES
NO. 9, JALAN 6/10,

KAMPUNG TASEK
TAMBAHAN, 68000
AMPANG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 4-03-02, BLOCK
4, TERATAI APARTMENT,
JALAN PUTRA PERDANA
10, TAMAN PUTRA

PERDANA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 5-02-1,

PREMISES NO. 5,
LORONG BATU NILAM 1E,
BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI,
41200 KLANG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. D-3-6, BLOCK D,
APARTMENT INDAH 1, NO.
8, JALAN PJU 10/9, PRIMA

DAMANSARA 47830
PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. 07-04-07, 4TH
FLOOR, BLOCK 7, ORKID
APARTMENT, JALAN
PLUTO U5/138, SEKSYEN
U5, 40150 SHAH ALAM,
SELANGOR

2 - TERRACED
HOUSE

2 - TERRACED
HOUSE

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/
APARTMENT

72 .8Q
METER

1343
SQFT

720
SQFT

751
SQFT

786
SQFT

70 SQ
METER

828
SQFT

64,800.00

270,000.00

60,000.00

80,000.00

70,000.00

130,000.00

110,000.00

80,000.00

270,000.00

60,000.00

80,000.00

70,000.00

130,000.00

110,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

UNIT NO. S2A/15/3, BLOCK
S2A, SOUTH VIEW
APARTMENT, ONE
AMAPANG AVENUE, JALAN
AMPANG  UTAMA 11,

68000 AMPANG,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. B-14-10, BLOCK
B, PANGSAPURI PALM
GARDEN, PERSIARAN
BUKIT RAJA, BANDAR
BARU KLANG, 41150
KLANG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. H-409, BLOCK H,
SAUJANA APARTMENT,
JALAN PJU 10/1C,

DAMANSARA DAMAI,
47830 PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

NO. 1C-2-E2, LEADER
GARDEN, JALAN CHEE
SENG 13, 11200 TANJUNG
BUNGAH, PENANG

UNIT NO. A-14-5, BLOCK A,
SRI TERATAI APARTMENT,
JALAN BANDAR
PUCHONG, BANDAR
PUCHONG JAYA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 4-3-04, BLOCK 4,
TERATAI APARTMENT
JALAN PUTRA PERDANA
10, TAMAN PUTRA
PERDANA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. J-G02, GROUND
FLOOR, BLOCK J,
APARTMENT SAUJANA,
NO. 9 JALAN PJU 10/1G,

DAMANSARA DAMAI,
47830 PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR DARUL

EHSAN

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

1066
SQFT

922
SQFT

700
SQFT

1087
SQFT

796
SQFT

751
SQFTQ

700
SQFT

400,000.00

100,000.00

155,000.00

440,000.00

210,000.00

80,000.00

130,000.00

400,000.00

100,000.00

155,000.00

440,000.00

210,000.00

80,000.00

130,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

UNIT NO. 18-09, BLOK B,
KONDOMINIUM MUTIARA,
JALAN PERDA BARAT,
BANDAR PERDA, 14000
BUKIT MERTAJAM,
PENANG

UNIT NO. B-13-03, BLOCK
B, RUMAH PANGSA KAYU
ARA, NO. 29, JALAN
TERATAI PJU 6A 47400

PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. D-4-2, BLOCK D,
CONDOMINIUM INDAH 1
(ALSO KNOWN
APARTMENT INDAH 1),
NO. 8, JALAN PJU 10/9,
PRIMA DAMANSARA,
47530 PETALING JAYA,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN.

UNIT NO. C#02-04, BLOCK
C, BISTARI IMPAIN
APARTMENT, JALAN
SERANTAU, TAMAN DATO
ONN, 80350 JOHOR
BAHRU, JOHOR DARUL
TAKZIM

UNIT NO. 04-04-07, BLOCK
4, PANGSAPURI JASMIN,
JALAN U5/138, SEKSYEN
U5, 40150 SHAH ALAM,

SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. SBD-1-03, JALAN
BAKAWALI 2,
PANGSAPURI SERI
BAKAWALI, 48300 BUKIT
SENTOSA SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. K1-3, BLOCK K,
APARTMENT SERI
TROMPET, LINGKARAN
SERI KEMBANGAN,
SECTION  BB7, BUKIT
BERUNTUNG, 48300

SERENDAH, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

700
SQFT

748
SQFT

750
SQFT

1109
SQFT

870
SQFT

650
SQFT

650
SQFT

115,000.00

80,000.00

120,000.00

250,000.00

105,000.00

20,000.00

12,000.00

115,000.00

80,000.00

120,000.00

250,000.00

105,000.00

20,000.00

12,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

FREEHOLD



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

UNIT NO. 511, BLOCK C,
PD PERDANA RESORT, BT
5 1/1 JALAN PANTAI, 71050
PORT DICKSON, NEGERI

SEMBILAN DARUL
KHUSUS

UNIT NO. G-06-27,
PANGSAPURI VISTA

LAVENDER, PERSIARAN
KINRARA, SEKSYEN 3

47100 PUCHONG,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. C01-02, BLOCK
C, SUMMER PARK,
BANDAR  SERI  ALAM,
81750 MASAI, JOHOR
DARUL TAKZIM

UNIT NO. F-1-035-B, JALAN
LP 7/2, SEKSYEN 7 TAMAN
LESTARI PERDANA,
BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI
43300 SERI KEMBANGAN,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO A-84, 8TH
FLOOR, BLOCK A,
WARISAN CITYVIEW NO. 1
JALAN 3/93 A OFF JALAN
BATU 2 1/2, JALAN
CHERAS 56100 KUALA
LUMPUR

UNIT NO. E-G-11, BLOCK
E, PANGSAPURI DAHLIA,
JALAN PUTRA PERDANA
3B, TAMAN PUTRA

PERDANA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNTI NO. A-11-2, BLOCK A,
KETUMBAR HEIGHTS,
JALAN  6/95B, TAMAN
CHERAS UTAMA, 56100
KUALA LUMPUR

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

CONDO/APARTM
ENT

753
SQFT

1017
SQFT

1001
SQFT

621
SQFT

910.2
SQFT

663
SQFT

903
SQFT

38,070.00

190,000.00

100,000.00

75,000.00

360,000.00

65,000.00

300,000.00

47,000.00

190,000.00

100,000.00

75,000.00

360,000.00

65,000.00

300,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NO. C-04-17, BLOCK C,

PANGSAPURI VISTA
LAVENDER, PERSIARAN
KINRARA, TAMAN
KINRARA, SECTION 3,
47100 PUCHONG,
SELANGOR

UNIT NO. U1-12-04,
AMPANG DAMAI 1, JALAN
WAWASAN AMPANG 3/8A,
BANDAR BARU AMPANG,

68000 AMPANG,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. A-4-24, 4TH
FLOOR, BLOCK A,
PANGSAPURI VISTA
PINGGIRAN, JALAN
PINGGIRAN PUTRA 1,
SECTION 2, 43300 SERI
KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 1-09-06, 9TH
FLOOR, BLOCK 1,
PANGSAPURI LAGOON
PERDANA, JALAN PJS 9/1,
46150 BANDAR SUNWAY,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. 2-16-3A, PRIMA
TIARA 2, NO. 2, JALAN
6/38A, TAMAN SRI SINAR,
SEGAMBUT, 51200 KUALA
LUMPUR

NO. 1062-16-42, GREEN
GARDEN, JALAN PAYA
TERUBONG, 11060 PAYA
TERUBONG, PENANG

UNIT NO. 1062-8-19,
GREEN GARDEN (TAMAN
HIJAU), JALAN PAYA
TERUBONG, 11060 PAYA
TERUBONG, PENANG

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/
APARTMENT

CONDO/
APARTMENT

FLAT

FLAT

852
SQFT

1259.4
SQFT

850
SQFT

991.98
SQFT

926
SQFT

549
SQFT

549
SQFT

170,000.00

260,000.00

190,000.00

190,000.00

300,000.00

36,450.00

40,050.00

170,000.00

260,000.00

190,000.00

190,000.00

300,000.00

50,000.00

55,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

FREEHOLD

FREEHOLD



42

43

44

45

260

47

48

UNIT NO. B11-2,
PERSIARAN SG LONG 1
BANDAR SUNGAI LONG,

43000 KAJANG,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. 16, GROULD
FLOOR, BLOCK C, JALAN
SERI CHERAS 8, TAMAN
SERI CHERAS, 43200
CHERAS, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. C0-03, BLOCK C,
JALAN 4/2, TAMAN SRI
INDAH, 43200 CHERAS,
SELANGOR DARUL
EHSAN

UNIT NO. 01-13, BLOCK 22,
JALAN PINANG 4, TAMAN
DAYA, 81100 JOHOR
BAHRU, JOHOR DARUL
TAKZIM

UNIT NO. 22-
1A, JALAN SUNGAI CHAND
ONG 14, BANDAR ARMAD
A PUTRA, PULAU INDAH,
42000 PELABUHAN
KLANG, SELANGOR

NO. 1-14A, JALAN
TROMPET 5, SEKSYEN
BB7, BANDAR  BUKIT

BERUNTUNG, 48300
RAWANG, SELALNGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 11-C, JALAN 6/1,
PANDAN INDAH
COMMERCIAL PARK,

55100 KUALA LUMPUR

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

63 SQ
METER

500
SQFT

592
SQFT

581
SQFT

627
SQFT

876
SQFT

640
SQFT

68,000.00

55,000.00

60,000.00

47,000.00

12,206.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

68,000.00

55,000.00

60,000.00

47,000.00

35,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

FREEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD



49

50

51

NO. 9, JALAN MJ 51,
TAMAN MERDEKA JAYA,
75350 MELAKA

UNIT NO. 3-21A, JALAN
KEMBOJA  3F/1, BUKIT
SENTOSA, 48300
SERENDAH, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

UNIT NO. 1-18B, FIRST
FLOOR, JALAN PUTRA
PERDANA 5D/1, TAMAN
PUTRA PERDANA, 47100
PUCHONG, SELANGOR
DARUL EHSAN

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

111 8Q 130,000.00 130,000.00
METER
S

874 13,500.00 15,000.00
SQFT

1884 180,000.00 200,000.00
SQFT

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

23-Jul-14

LEASEHOLD

FREEHOLD

LEASEHOLD



